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UPCOMING EVENTS AT SHEEP DIP LANE ACADEMY - 2025/2026

Polite Reminder - Please use pedestrian entrance at all times.
No Parking in front of the car park gate, access required at all times, thank you.

Date Event Year Group
2025/2026
Friday 18th July Break for Summer at 3:10 Whole School
Monday 21st-23rd July Training Days Whole School
Monday 1st September Training Day STAFF only in school
Tuesday 2nd September Return to School 8:30 Whole School
Tuesday 30t September Flu Vaccinations Rec to Y6
Wednesday 22M October Flu Vaccinations Catch Up Rec to Y6

Friday 24th October

Training Day

STAFF only in school

Monday 27th October

Half Term

School Closed

Monday 3rd November Return to School Whole School
Friday 7" November National Coal Mining Museum Visit Y3 & Y4
Monday 10" November Anti Bullying Week Whole School
Monday 10" November Panto Style perf Anti Bullying Week Y1-Y6
Friday 14" November Beauty & Beast Panto FS2 KS1&Y3

Monday 22nd December

Christmas Break

School Closed

Monday 5th January 2026

Training Day

STAFF only in school

Tuesday 6th January 2026

Return to School 08:30

Whole School

Wednesday 14t January

WMIM Parent Workshop 1vMentaI Health
Awareness 10:00am

Parents - Any

Wednesday 11t February

WMIM Parent Workshop 2
Boundaries10:00am

Parents - Any

Friday 13th February Training Day STAFF only in school
Monday 16th February Half Term Whole School
Monday 23rd February Training Day STAFF only in school
Tuesday 24th February Return to school 08:30 Whole School
Wednesday 18t March WMIM Parent Workshop 3 Sleep 10:00am Parents - Any
Monday 30th March Easter Break Whole School
Monday 13th April Training Day STAFF only in school
Tuesday 14th April Return to School 08:30 Whole School
Monday 11" May — KS2 SATs Week Year 6

Thursday 14t May

Friday 22nd May Training Day STAFF only in school
Monday 25th May Half Term Break Whole School
Monday 1st June Return to School 08:30 Whole School
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Monday 29 June Sports Week Whole School
Monday 29t June Sports Day FS1, FS2 & KS1 in Morning FS1, FS2, Y1 and Y2
Wednesday 13t July Sports Day KS2 in afternoon Y3, Y4, Y5 and Y6
Thursday 2M July Wheelchair Sports Rec to Y6
Friday 3 July Wheelchair Sports & Bounce Beyond Rec to Y6
Monday 20th July Training Day STAFF only in school
Tuesday 21st July Summer Break Whole School
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